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This section has pages covering the following issues:

•  How many weeks pregnant you are

•  Frequency of contractions

•  Signs and symptoms

•  Have your waters broken?

•  Have you had a show?
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Last period

How many weeks pregnant are you?

Pregnant

Calendar
SUNDAY   MOND AY TUESDAY WEDNESD AY THURSD AY   FRID AY

1       2 3

4 5 6 7      8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

0 - 8 weeks      	 9 - 16 weeks  

17 - 24 weeks    	 25 - 40 weeks

Calendar
SUNDAY   MOND AY TUESDAY WEDNESD AY THURSD AY   FRID AY

1       2 3

4 5 6 7      8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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How often are your contractions?

Have your waters broken? Have you had a show?
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Maternity

Headache

Flashing lights Ultrasound scan

Pain relief
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